

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14036/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 23/11/2011 in AS No.281/2000 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

R.JANKIAMMAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.K.KUMARASWAMY (D) THR.LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief)

Date: 10/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Vansh Deep Dalmia, Adv.
Ms. Utkarshah Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice on special leave petition and prayer for
interim relief, returnable in six weeks' time.

Dasti, in addition.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER