

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1537/2016

R.JANKIAMMAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.K.KUMARASWAMY (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 5/2017 and IA No.100625/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

WITH

C.A. No. 1538/2016 (XII)

(FOR ON IA 5/2017)

Date : 31-10-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Varun Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR

Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR
Ms. Rashmi Nanda Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun C. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. S. Karthik, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.P. Sengottuvel, Adv.
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR

Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR
Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after a week.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER