

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

IA 5/2017, in Civil Appeal No(s). 1537/2016

R.JANKIAMMAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.K.KUMARASWAMY (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 5/2017 and IA No.100625/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE  
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS

WITH

C.A. No. 1538/2016 (XII)

(FOR

FOR ON IA 5/2017

FOR [BRINGING ON RECORD LRS] ON IA 90850/2018)

Date : 26-11-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR  
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR  
Ms. Rashmi Nanda Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Tessy Varghese, Adv.  
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR  
Ms. Ruhini Dey, AOR  
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR  
Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR  
Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 10.12.2018.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar