

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2017,38532/2019, in Civil Appeal No(s). 1537/2016

R.JANKIAMMAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.K.KUMARASWAMY (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only Application for Impleadment in C.A. No. 1537 of 2016 is listed before the Chamber Judge)

Date : 01-04-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Varun Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Amith Nair, Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR

Ms. Yamunahnachair, Adv.
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.
Ms. Divya Swami, Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR

Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR

Mr. Arunabh Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Langar, AOR
Mr. R.K. Mohit Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Heena Khan, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Pratap, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for impleadment be placed before the Court

(SWETA DHYANI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER