

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

IA 5/2017,38532/2019, in Civil Appeal No(s). 1537/2016

R. JANKIAMMAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.K.KUMARASWAMY (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-04-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Kushal Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Ms Yamunah Nachiar, Adv.
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR
Mrs Divya Swami, Adv.
Mr Nikhil Swami, Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR
Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR
Mr R.K.Mohit Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Langar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on respondent nos. 12(i) and 12(ii)
but none has entered appearance.

Remaining respondents are served/represented.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Court as per rules.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar