

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.12

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 38532/2019 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1537/2016

R.JANKIAMMAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.K.KUMARASWAMY (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR
Ms. Pallavi Langar, AOR

For Applicant Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Vajani, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Mohit Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. No. 38532/2019 alongwith the main matter.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

* Matter is shown as item No. 123 in the weekly List NO.4/2020